
Sunndal skytterlag

LDKS bane 2016 - Mørekretsen

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap Aftenposten

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Amalie Haugen Rakvåg 4 XX* * *

Ligg
50 9XXX*

Stå
49 8 *XX*

Kne
48

15-sku
147 9XX99XXX*9

10-skudd
96

25-sku
243 *XXXX*XXXX

Omgang
100    

35-skudd
343 (2*)

2. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 5 * * *X* 50 X99 *X 48 * *XX* 50 148 89X9 *X9 *X* 95 243 9 *X* * * *9 *9 97    340 (6*)
3. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 4 * *X*X 50 *8X99 46 XXXXX 50 146 989XX9X*XX 95 241 X9 *X9X*X*X 98    339 (3*)
4. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal 5 9X* * * 49 X8X99 46 9 * *XX 49 144 X88X*89 *9X 92 236 9XXX*XX9X* 98    334 (2*)
5. Veronika Høgset Rakvåg 3 XX* *9 49 99 *98 45 XX9X9 48 142 XX9X*XX*9X 98 240 9XXX99 * *98 94    334 (2*)
6. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5 9XXX* 49 99X99 46 9X99 * 47 142 988 *999 *X* 92 234     (5*)
7. Edvard Sve Stranda 4 9X* *X 49 797X7 40 XXXXX 50 139 XX99X8X*99 94 233     (3*)
8. Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 *X* *X 50 99898 43 9 *9 *9 47 140 979X99 * *9 * 92 232     (8*)
9. Simen Sollid Fosna 3 XX* * * 50 68X5 * 39 XXXX9 49 138 89889 *X* * * 92 230     (8*)
10. Rune Lysgård Fagerheim Smøla 3 XX*XX 50 7XX78 42 8789X 42 134 *9XX*X999X 96 230     (3*)
11. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 3 X*XX* 50 699X7 41 899 *9 45 136 96X7X9 * * * * 91 227     (7*)
12. Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3 XX8X* 48 78798 39 X*X88 46 133 988X89X9X9 90 223     (2*)
13. Hanne Vangen Stranda 4 99X9X 47 98 * *8 45 8X9 *9 46 138 4499XX9999 82 220     (3*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anne Reiten Rauma 9 *X* *

Ligg
49 * * * *X

Stå
50 * *9 * *

Kne
49

15-sku
148 *X9X9 * *XXX

10-skudd
98

25-sku
246    

Omgang
 (14*)

2. Frode Kutschera Halsa (Nordmør) * * * *9 49 *99X* 48 * * *XX 50 147 XX9X9X* *X* 98 245     (12*)
3. Linn Mari Nagy Aalesund * *X* * 50 99X* * 48 X*X9 * 49 147 9XX*XX*9X9 97 244     (10*)
4. Harry Fagerheim Smøla 8X*X* 48 X* *X* 50 *9 *99 47 145 XXX*XXXX9X 99 244     (8*)
5. Hallgeir Rystad Rekdal X999X 47 X9 *X* 49 *XXX* 50 146 * * *X99X9X* 97 243     (8*)
6. Bjørn Lasse Bringslid Nesjestranda og Skaala X9X*X 49 XX9X9 48 XX9X9 48 145 *999X99 *X* 95 240     (4*)
7. Håvard Bjørndal Vartdal 9 *9 *9 47 9X9X9 47 9XX9 * 48 142 X9X999X*XX 96 238     (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag



Sunndal skytterlag

LDKS bane 2016 - Mørekretsen

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden * *XX*
Ligg

50 XX*XX
Stå
50 *99XX

Kne
48

15-sku
148 XX*98XX*X*

10-skudd
97

25-sku
245 X*XXX9X9X8

Omgang
96    

35-skudd
341 (1*)

2. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) *XXXX 50 * *98 * 47 *9 *9X 48 145 XX* *99X* *X 98 243 8 *9X* * * * *X 97    340 (6*)
3. Beate Hjellen Aalesund 9XX*X 49 X*999 47 99X*X 48 144 *XX* *8 *XXX 98 242 XX99XXXXXX 98    340 (0*)
4. Nils Halse Halsa (Nordmør) X*99 * 48 99XX9 47 XX* * * 50 145 8XXXXX99X9 95 240 *9X9 *X9 *99 95    335 (3*)
5. Stian Alexander Skog-KarlsenAalesund 9 * * *X 49 89X99 45 * * *9X 49 143 99XX9X*X9X 96 239 9 *9 *X9X*X0 87    326 (3*)
6. Sigurd Inge Langnes Eide og Naas XXX9 * 49 99X*X 48 * *X* * 50 147 67 * *9X9X*9 90 237 0000000000 0    237 (0*)
7. Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal *9X* * 49 989X9 45 X*XX* 50 144 7 *9998X9X* 91 235     (7*)
8. Jon Ørsund Sunndal X99XX 48 X*X99 48 XX*9X 49 145 8XXX988X89 90 235     (2*)
9. Grim Sæterbø Hjelmen 99X*9 47 89998 43 X*X* * 50 140 87X999X9XX 91 231     (4*)
10. Marit Bjerkaas Sunndal 88X89 43 7996X 41 99 *X8 46 130 X9 *8999X9X 93 223     (2*)
11. Amalie Wollmann Hovdebygda og Ørsta 988XX 45 8 *889 43 99989 44 132 9X788XXXX9 91 223     (1*)
12. Svein Sæterøy Holmemstranda 98998 43 X8X99 46 X99 *9 47 136 9X885X899X 86 222     (1*)
13. Silje Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra *X99 * 48 99979 43 X99 *X 48 139 9000000000 9 148     (3*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 5 * * * *X

Ligg
50 99XX*

Stå
48 *X9X9

Kne
48

15-sku
146 XX* * *XX* * *

10-skudd
100

25-sku
246 XXX*XX9 * * *

Omgang
99    

35-skudd
345 (4*)

2. Leif Gravem Sunndal 5 * *XXX 50 XX989 46 XXX* * 50 146 *99XXX*XXX 98 244 * *X*XXX*XX 100    344 (4*)
3. Roger Hals Fosna 5 X* *X* 50 999X9 46 X9XX* 49 145 X9 *XXX*X* * 99 244 * *XX*9X*XX 99    343 (4*)
4. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 K * * *X* 50 9XX99 47 9X*XX 49 146 *XX9 * * * *XX 99 245 * *9 *XXX9 *X 98    343 (4*)
5. Amalie Haugen Rakvåg 4 AK XX* * * 50 9XXX* 49 8 *XX* 48 147 9XX99XXX*9 96 243 *XXXX*XXXX 100    343 (2*)
6. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 5 AK * * *X* 50 X99 *X 48 * *XX* 50 148 89X9 *X9 *X* 95 243 9 *X* * * *9 *9 97    340 (6*)
7. Kine Otnes Valsøyfjord 4 K *X* * * 50 X9999 46 9 *X*X 49 145 *89 *X*X*9X 96 241 * *XX*X*X*9 99    340 (5*)
8. Terje Nisja Sunndal 5 XXX9X 49 X9999 46 XXX9 * 49 144 9989 * *XX* * 95 239 X* *X* *XXXX 100    339 (4*)
9. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 4 AK * *X*X 50 *8X99 46 XXXXX 50 146 989XX9X*XX 95 241 X9 *X9X*X*X 98    339 (3*)
10. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 N X* *XX 50 9XXXX 49 X99XX 48 147 X79X9 *9X99 92 239 X*XX* * *9X* 99    338 (5*)
11. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 5 *XX*9 49 *X*98 47 *X99 * 48 144 89X9X* *X* * 96 240 XX*X*9 * *9 * 98    338 (5*)
12. Christian Holstad Lilleng Aalesund 5 98X* * 47 *9XX9 48 X99 *X 48 143 XX9 *9 *XXX* 98 241 * *99X9X*X* 97    338 (4*)
13. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 5 * *X* * 50 99 *X9 47 99999 45 142 9XX999X*XX 96 238 *X* * *XX*9X 99    337 (5*)
14. Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen 5 K XXXX9 49 7899X 43 9XX* * 49 141 9X8 *9XX* *X 96 237 * * *9XXXX*X 99    336 (4*)
15. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 5 X* * *X 50 XX998 46 X*9XX 49 145 X89X9X9 *X* 95 240 9 *X999 *XX* 96    336 (3*)
16. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 5 * * *XX 50 9XX9X 48 X9 *XX 49 147 989X9X*9 * * 94 241 9X9X*99X9 * 95    336 (2*)
17. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 5 X* * * * 50 9X86 * 43 99 *99 46 139 X8XX*9 * *XX 97 236 *X9 *X*XX*X 99    335 (4*)
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Sunndal skytterlag

LDKS bane 2016 - Mørekretsen

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

18. Olav Gravem Sunndal 5 * *X* * 50 9 *X86 43 XXXXX 50 143 9X6X* *9 *X* 94 237 * * *XX*X999 97    334 (4*)
19. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 9X*9 * 48 9998X 45 9XXX9 48 141 9X*X9999 *9 94 235 *X*X*XXX9X 99    334 (3*)
20. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal 5 AK 9X* * * 49 X8X99 46 9 * *XX 49 144 X88X*89 *9X 92 236 9XXX*XX9X* 98    334 (2*)
21. Veronika Høgset Rakvåg 3 AK XX* *9 49 99 *98 45 XX9X9 48 142 XX9X*XX*9X 98 240 9XXX99 * *98 94    334 (2*)
22. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 N 9X*X* 49 8X8X8 44 9X9X* 48 141 9999XX*X99 94 235 X*XXX*99X9 97    332 (2*)
23. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 K 9999X 46 8 * *X9 47 XXXX8 48 141 9 *8 * * *99X* 95 236 9X9XX9X9 *X 96    332 (1*)
24. Anders Korneliussen Kvernes 4 *XX*X 50 X9XX6 45 X*X9X 49 144 889X99X9XX 92 236 * *99X99X9X 95    331 (2*)
25. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven 5 X*X*X 50 8999X 45 *99 *9 47 142 999X*XX99 * 95 237 X99 *X99 *X8 94    331 (2*)
26. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 3 *9XX* 49 8X998 44 X9 *X9 48 141 9X*8X* * *XX 97 238 *X9XX* *XX0 89    327 (3*)
27. Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 5 X* * *X 50 999X9 46 9XXXX 49 145 XX98XXXXX* 97 242     (0*)
28. Jørn Hals Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 * * *X9 49 X99X7 45 *XXXX 50 144 9 *X99XX* *X 97 241     (0*)
28. Lennart Henden Syvde 4 XXX* * 50 *XX99 48 XXXX* 50 148 XX89 *9 *999 93 241     (0*)
30. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 *X*XX 50 XX9X8 47 X* * *X 50 147 *879X* * * *9 93 240     (0*)
31. Marita Gujord Fosna 4 K X* * *X 50 9X98 * 46 9X9X* 48 144 97XX9XXXX9 94 238     (0*)
32. Runar Finvåg Fosna 4 XX*XX 50 78X9X 44 99XXX 48 142 X78X9 *X*XX 94 236     (0*)
32. Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 5 X* *X* 50 996X9 43 99X9X 47 140 99X9X9X*XX 96 236     (0*)
32. Johnny Gammelsæter VågenNesjestranda og Skaala 5 X99X* 48 999 *X 47 98XXX 47 142 9999 *X9XX9 94 236     (0*)
35. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4 N * *9XX 49 8X9X8 45 98 *99 45 139 X99 *99 *XXX 96 235     (0*)
35. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 N * *X* * 50 98998 43 X9 * * * 49 142 999X989XXX 93 235     (0*)
35. Frode Standal Kleive 5 * * *X* 50 99998 44 *999X 47 141 X88XX9X*X9 94 235     (0*)
38. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 9X* *X 49 7888 * 41 X*9 *9 48 138 899XX* *X*X 96 234     (8*)
39. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 5 9 * * *X 49 89999 44 * * *98 47 140 889 *9 *XXX* 94 234     (9*)
40. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5 AK 9XXX* 49 99X99 46 9X99 * 47 142 988 *999 *X* 92 234     (5*)
41. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 9 * * *X 49 7 *789 41 XXX9X 49 139 799 *X*9 * * * 94 233     (9*)
42. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 XX*9X 49 78989 41 X9X99 47 137 X8X*X99X* * 96 233     (4*)
43. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 9 *X9X 48 8 *9X* 47 98999 44 139 X*7X99 * *X9 94 233     (6*)
44. Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 5 9 *X* * 49 88798 40 9 *9XX 48 137 9 *X*98XXXX 96 233     (6*)
45. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 4 K * *XXX 50 69X8X 43 99 *9 * 47 140 98X*99 *9X9 93 233     (6*)
46. Frank Sve Stranda 4 *X*XX 50 5 *8X7 40 *X9X9 48 138 X9X99 *X9X9 95 233     (5*)
47. Edvard Sve Stranda 4 A 9X* *X 49 797X7 40 XXXXX 50 139 XX99X8X*99 94 233     (3*)
48. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 5 99X*X 48 99998 44 9X998 45 137 78XXX* *XX* 95 232     (4*)
49. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 4 9XX*X 49 8997X 43 9X8X9 46 138 79X99 *X* *X 94 232     (4*)
50. Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 AK *X* *X 50 99898 43 9 *9 *9 47 140 979X99 * *9 * 92 232     (8*)
51. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 X*9X* 49 *7989 43 XXXX* 50 142 996X998 * * * 90 232     (7*)



Sunndal skytterlag

LDKS bane 2016 - Mørekretsen

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

52. Kato Sætre Tresfjord 4 X*9XX 49 8X6X9 43 X99 *9 47 139 98X99 *9X9 * 93 232     (4*)
53. Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal 4 X*X9X 49 989X8 44 *99XX 48 141 7XX8X8X9 *9 91 232     (3*)
54. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 K XXXXX 50 99897 42 9 *9 *X 48 140 9889X9XX*9 92 232     (3*)
55. Grethe Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 K * *X9X 49 69979 40 X998 * 46 135 98 *9 *X* * * * 96 231     (9*)
56. Kåre Grønning Fosna 4 *XX9 * 49 79889 41 * *9XX 49 139 8XX9999 *99 92 231     (5*)
57. Simen Sollid Fosna 3 A XX* * * 50 68X5 * 39 XXXX9 49 138 89889 *X* * * 92 230     (8*)
58. Anita Garseth Aalesund 4 K 98X9X 46 89987 41 9XX99 47 134 9 *9 *X9X9X* 96 230     (3*)
59. Rune Lysgård Fagerheim Smøla 3 AL XX*XX 50 7XX78 42 8789X 42 134 *9XX*X999X 96 230     (3*)
60. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 4 *XXX9 49 9X89X 46 98 *XX 47 142 958899 * *XX 88 230     (4*)
61. Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 4 *XXX* 50 99758 38 989XX 46 134 8 *9XX9XXXX 96 230     (3*)
62. Ivar Skaar Pedersen Langevåg 4 L X9X9X 48 889 *7 42 XXXXX 50 140 98889X9XX9 90 230     (1*)
63. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 4 N XXX9X 49 7 *859 39 *XX99 48 136 *8799 *XX*X 93 229     (5*)
64. Gunn Gravem Isaksen Sunndal 3 K XX*9X 49 98X58 40 99X* * 48 137 9X7998X* * * 92 229     (6*)
65. Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 K XX9 *X 49 98X87 42 9 *9X9 47 138 998 *99 *98X 91 229     (4*)
66. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 XXX98 47 98898 42 9 *9X9 47 136 7X8XX*X8XX 93 229     (2*)
67. Monica Sæterøy Langevåg 4 K 99 *XX 48 8899X 44 9 *X*X 49 141 79799999 *X 88 229     (4*)
68. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 X9X9X 48 X8X79 44 9XXXX 49 141 897899 *X99 88 229     (1*)
69. Bjørn Brevik Fosna 4 *X*X* 50 97889 41 *X998 46 137 86 *X99 * *X9 91 228     (7*)
70. Henrik Gravem Sunndal 4 9 * *9 * 48 88959 39 98X9X 46 133 X99 *9XX9X9 95 228     (4*)
71. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 K X*X99 48 9X9X9 47 988X8 43 138 X89X79X999 90 228     (1*)
72. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 3 A X*XX* 50 699X7 41 899 *9 45 136 96X7X9 * * * * 91 227     (7*)
73. Kjell Dahl Reinsfjell 3 XX* *9 49 57789 36 9X*X9 48 133 999XXX999 * 94 227     (4*)
74. Ola Vangen Stranda 4 *X9XX 49 87887 38 X9X9X 48 135 897XX899XX 90 225     (1*)
75. Torgeir Nisja Sunndal 4 9XXX* 49 89969 41 9888X 43 133 8X699XX9X* 91 224     (2*)
76. Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3 AK XX8X* 48 78798 39 X*X88 46 133 988X89X9X9 90 223     (2*)
77. Anders H. Kamsvåg Sunndal 3 XXXXX 50 87688 37 XX* *X 50 137 5979XX9999 86 223     (2*)
78. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 3 N 9X999 46 8979X 43 8X998 44 133 X6 *8889XX9 88 221     (1*)
79. Vegar Bakken Moldtustranda 4 9X9X9 47 6985X 38 99998 44 129 8X8988XXX* 91 220     (1*)
80. Hanne Vangen Stranda 4 AK 99X9X 47 98 * *8 45 8X9 *9 46 138 4499XX9999 82 220     (3*)
81. Frode Langseth Kvernes 4 XX* *X 50 788X9 42 3 *5 *8 36 128 XX58 *99 *XX 91 219     (6*)
82. Lars Ulvund Fosna 4 N * *XX* 50 97698 39 9 *999 46 135 6659 *X*999 83 218     (6*)
83. Frank Erik Trodal Kvernes 3 XXX*X 50 76878 36 98988 42 128 689999XXX* 90 218     (2*)
84. Jo Walør Heggem Reinsfjell 3 X9X99 47 77798 38 899X8 44 129 979979998X 86 215     (0*)
85. Ronny Vedå Aalesund 3 X9X*X 49 9897X 43 99X99 46 138 705 *999X90 68 206     (2*)



Sunndal skytterlag

LDKS bane 2016 - Mørekretsen

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

86. Ann Kristin Dahle Holmemstranda 3 LK 9 *9 *9 47 83980 28 X*9X9 48 123 593899X*X9 82 205     (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Nygård Aureosen XXXXX

Ligg
50 8 *9 *9

Stå
46 *X* *X

Kne
50

15-sku
146 X* * * *9XX9 *

10-skudd
98

25-sku
244 X9XX* *X*XX

Omgang
99    

35-skudd
343 (3*)

2. Åge Haugen Valsøyfjord 9 * *X9 48 XXXX9 49 *X* * * 50 147 9XXXX9X* * * 98 245 99 * * *XX9XX 97    342 (3*)
3. Inge R. Fivelstad Aalesund X*X9X 49 *9999 46 *XX9 * 49 144 XXX89X*9XX 96 240 * * *X9XX9X* 98    338 (4*)
4. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes X*XX* 50 99 * *9 47 9 * *XX 49 146 *899X* * *9 * 95 241 X*9X*9X99 * 96    337 (3*)
5. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 9 *9X* 48 999X9 46 * * * *X 50 144 *X999X9XX* 96 240 999XX*9 * * * 96    336 (4*)
6. Kjell Magne Lervik Halsa (Nordmør) *X* * * 50 99X* * 48 *X* *X 50 148 999X999XX9 93 241     (0*)
7. Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 89XX9 46 * *XXX 50 8X*XX 48 144 9XX9X*9XX9 96 240     (0*)
8. Even Langli Rindal 9XX*X 49 9XXXX 49 X*X9X 49 147 788 *99 * * *X 91 238     (6*)
9. Jon Nordvik Surnadal XXXXX 50 XXX98 47 XXX* * 50 147 X99X798XX9 91 238     (2*)
10. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla X*XX9 49 9X789 43 9XX9X 48 140 XX98 *9XX*9 95 235     (3*)
11. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 9XXX0 39 XX9X7 46 X99X* 48 133 9X9 *89 *9XX 94 227     (3*)
12. Ivar Maalen Surnadal 99 *XX 48 77787 36 8 *9X9 46 130 9X9999X99 * 93 223     (3*)
13. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven 899X9 45 XXX99 48 991 *9 38 131 *99XX*5 *89 90 221     (4*)
14. Odd Gunnar Lien Eidsvåg og Eidsøra XX9 *9 48 889X8 43 89 *99 45 136 999889788 * 85 221     (3*)
15. Jan Lidvar Klokk Sykkylven 898X8 43 98888 41 8X99 * 46 130 X599999 *XX 90 220     (2*)
16. Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes X* *XX 50 89979 42 XXX9 * 49 141 70X59X9 *X9 79 220     (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap Kvinne

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 * * *X*

Ligg
50 9XX99

Stå
47 9X*XX

Kne
49

15-sku
146 *XX9 * * * *XX

10-skudd
99

25-sku
245 * *9 *XXX9 *X

Omgang
98    

35-skudd
343 (4*)

2. Amalie Haugen Rakvåg 4 XX* * * 50 9XXX* 49 8 *XX* 48 147 9XX99XXX*9 96 243 *XXXX*XXXX 100    343 (2*)
3. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 5 * * *X* 50 X99 *X 48 * *XX* 50 148 89X9 *X9 *X* 95 243 9 *X* * * *9 *9 97    340 (6*)
4. Kine Otnes Valsøyfjord 4 *X* * * 50 X9999 46 9 *X*X 49 145 *89 *X*X*9X 96 241 * *XX*X*X*9 99    340 (5*)
5. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 4 * *X*X 50 *8X99 46 XXXXX 50 146 989XX9X*XX 95 241 X9 *X9X*X*X 98    339 (3*)
6. Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen 5 XXXX9 49 7899X 43 9XX* * 49 141 9X8 *9XX* *X 96 237 * * *9XXXX*X 99    336 (4*)
7. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal 5 9X* * * 49 X8X99 46 9 * *XX 49 144 X88X*89 *9X 92 236 9XXX*XX9X* 98    334 (2*)
8. Veronika Høgset Rakvåg 3 XX* *9 49 99 *98 45 XX9X9 48 142 XX9X*XX*9X 98 240 9XXX99 * *98 94    334 (2*)
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Sunndal skytterlag

LDKS bane 2016 - Mørekretsen

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

9. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 9999X 46 8 * *X9 47 XXXX8 48 141 9 *8 * * *99X* 95 236 9X9XX9X9 *X 96    332 (1*)
10. Marita Gujord Fosna 4 X* * *X 50 9X98 * 46 9X9X* 48 144 97XX9XXXX9 94 238     (0*)
11. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5 9XXX* 49 99X99 46 9X99 * 47 142 988 *999 *X* 92 234     (5*)
12. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 4 * *XXX 50 69X8X 43 99 *9 * 47 140 98X*99 *9X9 93 233     (6*)
13. Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 *X* *X 50 99898 43 9 *9 *9 47 140 979X99 * *9 * 92 232     (8*)
14. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 XXXXX 50 99897 42 9 *9 *X 48 140 9889X9XX*9 92 232     (3*)
15. Grethe Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 * *X9X 49 69979 40 X998 * 46 135 98 *9 *X* * * * 96 231     (9*)
16. Anita Garseth Aalesund 4 98X9X 46 89987 41 9XX99 47 134 9 *9 *X9X9X* 96 230     (3*)
17. Gunn Gravem Isaksen Sunndal 3 XX*9X 49 98X58 40 99X* * 48 137 9X7998X* * * 92 229     (6*)
18. Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 XX9 *X 49 98X87 42 9 *9X9 47 138 998 *99 *98X 91 229     (4*)
19. Monica Sæterøy Langevåg 4 99 *XX 48 8899X 44 9 *X*X 49 141 79799999 *X 88 229     (4*)
20. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 X*X99 48 9X9X9 47 988X8 43 138 X89X79X999 90 228     (1*)
21. Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3 XX8X* 48 78798 39 X*X88 46 133 988X89X9X9 90 223     (2*)
22. Hanne Vangen Stranda 4 99X9X 47 98 * *8 45 8X9 *9 46 138 4499XX9999 82 220     (3*)
23. Ann Kristin Dahle Holmemstranda 3 9 *9 *9 47 83980 28 X*9X9 48 123 593899X*X9 82 205     (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap Norma

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 X* *XX

Ligg
50 9XXXX

Stå
49 X99XX

Kne
48

15-sku
147 X79X9 *9X99

10-skudd
92

25-sku
239 X*XX* * *9X*

Omgang
99    

35-skudd
338 (5*)

2. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 9X*X* 49 8X8X8 44 9X9X* 48 141 9999XX*X99 94 235 X*XXX*99X9 97    332 (2*)
3. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4 * *9XX 49 8X9X8 45 98 *99 45 139 X99 *99 *XXX 96 235     (0*)
3. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 * *X* * 50 98998 43 X9 * * * 49 142 999X989XXX 93 235     (0*)
5. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 4 XXX9X 49 7 *859 39 *XX99 48 136 *8799 *XX*X 93 229     (5*)
6. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 3 9X999 46 8979X 43 8X998 44 133 X6 *8889XX9 88 221     (1*)
7. Lars Ulvund Fosna 4 * *XX* 50 97698 39 9 *999 46 135 6659 *X*999 83 218     (6*)




